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HY-TEK's Meet Manager
BUCYRUS 156 ELKS M.S. CC INVITATIONAL - 9/5/2015

BUCYRUS FAIRGROUNDS
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Branton Howard
Braden Schaser
Bailey Damron
Mason McKibben
Dakota Laughlin
Travis Hoerig
Noah Tackett
Levi Robinson
David Gross
Zachary Wetzel
Nicholas Bauer
Zane Gibbs
Christian Miller

Alexander McCafferty

Blake Smith
Alex Mutchler
Nick Bowser

Christopher Pinnick

Zachary DeBord
Matt Chappell
Bryce Schott
Justin Dentinger
Clark Newland
Kaeden Wasserman
Landon Schaffer
Chris Laney
Caleb Skidmore
Dylan Herbert
Ethan Slone
John Isler
Bruce Jordan
Juan Figueroa
Blake Thompson
Hayden Kehres
Ty Flohr

Troy Mawer
Justin Brown
Dwight Fuehring
Ryan Walker
Bode Sardinha
Zach Hoskins
Alec Sipes
Marcus Novak
Lucas Osborne
Kyle Gray

Alex Young
Aaron Pfeiffer
Caleb Stevens
Connor Hill
Anthony Cefalu
Colton Fleure

Highland
Lakota
Highland

Col. Crawford
Seneca East
Lakota

Bucyrus
Plymouth
Pleasant
Highland
Willard

Seneca East
Highland
Highland
Willard

Col. Crawford
Plymouth
Ridgedale
Highland
Seneca East
Highland
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Valley
Lakota

Willard
Calvert

Seneca East
Buckeye Valley
Willard

Elgin

Highland
Willard
Willard
Buckeye Central
Wynford

Upper Sandusky
Elgin

Bellevue

St. Paul
Highland
Bucyrus
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Central
Lucas

Buckeye Valley
Lakota

St. Paul
Seneca East
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Dylan Fisher
Mark Janowiez
Noah McGinniss
Jacob Hoffman
Kolten Hart
Caleb Wenzel
Joey Peterson
Justin Hix
Justin Herring
Caleb Lichenberger
Breyden Osborne
Jarrett Westwick
Jake Chang
Arshdeep Singh
Peter Som

Josh Mulvaine
Tyler Westover
Jarek Tseng
Carson Pletcher
Trent Mathias
Cody Roush

Ryan Roth
Colton Boyer
Adam Lee

Ben Brown

Wyatt Darling
Hyde Murphy
Matthew Schiefer
Andrew Santo
David Miller
P.J. Lower

Colt Dible

Ryan Weissenfluh
William Stienhelfer
Austin Amens
Steven Long
Dane Williams
Gabriel Gentner
Aidan Beckley
Logan Benedict
Ethan Knudsen
Cain Hayes
Bryce Dawson
Jacob Kleilein
Josh Beachy
Dawson Howerton
Zak Stine
Austin Weaver
Austin Lewis
Caleb Meel

Ryan Ruth
Matthew Summers
Connor Eblin
Chaz Magers
Tyler Hall
Logan Gale
Nathan Hightower
Nick Niswander
Declan Tighe
Dylan Cook
Cameron Dunn
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Buckeye Valley
Bellevue
Pleasant

Col. Crawford
Northmor
Bellevue
Buckeye Valley
Elgin

Upper Sandusky
Pleasant
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
River Valley
Buckeye Valley
River Valley
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Northmor
Lakota

Lakota
Pleasant

Lucas

Elgin

Buckeye Valley
Lucas

Buckeye Valley
Wynford
Highland

River Valley
Northmor
Lakota
Highland
Wynford
Northmor
Buckeye Central
Pleasant
Buckeye Valley
Wynford
Bucyrus
Bellevue

Col. Crawford
Buckeye Valley
Lucas

Buckeye Valley
St. Paul

St. Paul
Lakota
Northmor
Lakota

Wynford
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Valley
Bellevue
Willard
Plymouth
Buckeye Valley
Lucas

Pleasant

St. Paul
Lakota
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20.
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25.
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67
40
83
36
57

.03
30.
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:30.
31.
36.
48.
50.
51.
53.
55.
58.
1.
04.
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o7.
14.

62
32
26
55
11
71
94
84
33
95
62
56
18
26
60
27
00
22
25
38
72
24
40
65
45
68
71
30
85
37
22
09
91
51
73
97
20
14
49
26
70
75
14
13
91
97
53
30
19
86
80
48
87
83
26

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62

63
64
65

66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73

74

75
76

77

78
79

80
81

82
83
84

2/4



9/11/2015

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Ethan Sauder
Camden Allen
Reid Lajuenesse
Seth Dachenhaus
Joshua Schiffel
Kaden Kaelber

Carson Bollinger

Kaleb Walton
Aaron Stephens
Eian Zachman
Gage Shupp
Xavier Hicks
Isaiah Mitchell
Levi Miller
Braden Shook
Broden Houck

Johnathan Miller
Reece Niedermier

Cole Stojkov
Luke Ferrell
Derek Horvath
Parker Sell
Bryce Tieben
Seth Bell

Noah Brown
Ethan Shroat
Jackson Switzer
Drew Elfner

Doynte Throckmorton

Hayden Gray
Zach Govoni
Jacob Barnes
Brandon Koenig
Connor Brant
Rylee Gorrell
Lucas Hazlett
Sam Rager
Thomas Weithman
Jeremy Culp
James Rodman
Jose Juarez
Cameron Koehler
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Lucas

Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Plymouth
Willard
Buckeye Valley
River Valley
Willard
Willard
Pleasant
Wynford

Seneca East
Buckeye Valley
Crestline
Willard

Seneca East
River Valley
Seneca East
Buckeye Valley
Elgin

Bellevue
Willard

Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Lucas

Buckeye Valley
River Valley
Elgin

Northmor

Col. Crawford
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Lucas

Buckeye Valley
Bucyrus
Wynford
Bucyrus
Buckeye Valley
Willard
Buckeye Valley

Team Scores
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37.
38.
41.
43.
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51.
52.
52.
Q0.
a1.
o1.
10.
15.
16.
17.
21.
21.
28.
42.
47.
55.
00.
05.
06.
22.
Q9.
Q9.
40.
00.
32.
11
44.

77
16
96
72
38
12
32
51
74
15
86
27
52
14
41
05
02
68
74
11
46
76
58
01
94
46
70
08
47
21
53
10
65
55
93
41
93
50
56
70

.83

96

85
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89

90
91

92
93

94
95
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97
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99
100

101
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103

1

2

3

4

5

Highland
Total Time:
Average:
Willard
Total Time:
Average:
Seneca East
Total Time:
Average:
Lakota
Total Time:
Average:
Buckeye Valley
Total Time:

:05:
13:

:05:
13:

106
13:

108

33.
06.

22.
.47

13.
14.

58.

47
70

35

21

65

45

38 1 3
98 le 14
99 5 11

126 2 6

157 20 24
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36

25
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37

27

43

56

40

28

89

57

44
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65
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Average:
Buckeye Central

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Pleasant

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Col. Crawford

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Elgin

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Bellevue

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Wynford

Total Time: 1:

Average:
St. Paul

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Northmor

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Lucas

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Bucyrus

Total Time: 1:

Average:
River Valley

Total Time: 1:

Average:

13:

10:
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11:
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11:
14:

13:
14:
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15:
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15:
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15:

15:
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20:
16:

17:
15:

47.

23.
04.

28.
17.

49.
21.

46.
45.

1.
48.

a07.
o1.

17.
03.

06.
01.

33.
06.

40.
08.

43,
32.

69

43
69

82
77

82
97

34
27

84
37

70
54

94
59

19
24

83
77

03
o1

78
76
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19

26
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53

29
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15

31

45

62

42

55

59

34
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35
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47

51

49

66

75
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71

63

38

58
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60

72

70

76

67

74

le1

86

68

69

94

92

80

78

84

77

82

103

91

79

83

95

98

93

88

99

85

97

87

100

102

96

444



